1
2
3
4
5
6

Lorenz Schneider
Werner Riebesel
Christopher Kranz
Christian Prescher
Thomi Neumann

Bianca Neumann

69
66
74
80
77
99

dgmuc goes svenska 2022

119 51 102 70

125
129
127
121
165

25
56
53

dgmuc goes svenska 2022 + 23.11.2024 11:07 (1)

106
100
114
110
71

80
82
73
70

OISC GOLF
METRIX

111
113
118
123
110

61
68
75
71
63

160 75 64 67 100 25

155
169
173
140
101

73
83
84
72

72
74
76
67

71
78
76
64

104
107
107
111
54

21
26
29
28
33

1102
1111
1202
1215
1059
556


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2157266
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2160215
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2161435
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2163522
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2163573
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2164400
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2165956
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2168051
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2168051
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2168536
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2170024
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2170430
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2171888
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2172233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2173548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2173548
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2173995
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2157266

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

dgmuc goes svenska 2022 + 23.11.2024 11:07 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2157266

